

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Brad Thomas Excavating		Weick Brothers		Langlois & Sons Excavating		Brenner Excavating		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$73,100.00	\$73,100.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$150,700.00	\$150,700.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	54,500.00	54,500.00	66,000.00	66,000.00	94,000.00	94,000.00	143,950.00	143,950.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
Subbase, CIP	8,200	Cyd	0.01	82.00	6.00	49,200.00	5.00	41,000.00	0.01	82.00	5.00	41,000.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	1,800	Cyd	6.00	10,800.00	4.00	7,200.00	3.00	5,400.00	6.25	11,250.00	5.00	9,000.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	1.00	500.00	6.00	3,000.00	0.02	10.00	14.10	7,050.00	9.00	4,500.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	1,000	Syd	1.00	1,000.00	1.50	1,500.00	0.02	20.00	1.80	1,800.00	2.50	2,500.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	0.01	0.50	30.00	1,500.00	0.02	1.00	33.30	1,665.00	30.00	1,500.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	8	Ea	630.00	5,040.00	520.00	4,160.00	650.00	5,200.00	704.50	5,636.00	600.00	4,800.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	168	Ft	39.55	6,644.40	68.00	11,424.00	42.00	7,056.00	40.10	6,736.80	35.00	5,880.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 42 inch	32	Ft	148.00	4,736.00	150.00	4,800.00	190.00	6,080.00	156.00	4,992.00	48.00	1,536.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	330	Ft	16.00	5,280.00	16.00	5,280.00	16.00	5,280.00	18.00	5,940.00	16.00	5,280.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	200	Ft	18.40	3,680.00	21.00	4,200.00	20.00	4,000.00	22.80	4,560.00	22.00	4,400.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	1,375	Ft	3.50	4,812.50	4.50	6,187.50	4.50	6,187.50	3.80	5,225.00	4.00	5,500.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	50	Ft	8.00	400.00	10.00	500.00	12.00	600.00	8.90	445.00	15.00	750.00
Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	5	Ea	280.00	1,400.00	75.00	375.00	120.00	600.00	191.50	957.50	150.00	750.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	20,500	Syd	4.65	95,325.00	4.65	95,325.00	3.98	81,590.00	5.00	102,500.00	5.00	102,500.00
Approach, CI II	395	Ton	20.00	7,900.00	16.00	6,320.00	16.00	6,320.00	17.50	6,912.50	20.00	7,900.00
Approach, HMA Millings	40	Ton	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00	25.00	1,000.00	33.20	1,328.00	25.00	1,000.00
Riprap, Plain	75	Syd	65.00	4,875.00	40.00	3,000.00	55.00	4,125.00	42.00	3,150.00	45.00	3,375.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	7,500	Syd	1.30	9,750.00	1.40	10,500.00	1.75	13,125.00	1.60	12,000.00	2.00	15,000.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	14,500	Syd	2.40	34,800.00	2.00	29,000.00	2.95	42,775.00	2.30	33,350.00	3.00	43,500.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1.00	1.00	1,072.00	1,072.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	120	Sft	9.00	1,080.00	9.00	1,080.00	10.00	1,200.00	9.65	1,158.00	8.00	960.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	30	Ea	18.00	540.00	18.00	540.00	20.00	600.00	19.30	579.00	25.00	750.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	4	Ea	130.00	520.00	130.00	520.00	160.00	640.00	139.50	558.00	200.00	800.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,850	Ft	2.00	3,700.00	2.00	3,700.00	3.00	5,550.00	2.00	3,700.00	2.00	3,700.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	450	Ft	10.00	4,500.00	20.00	9,000.00	30.00	13,500.00	36.10	16,245.00	20.00	9,000.00
Monument Box Adjust	2	Ea	150.00	300.00	350.00	700.00	1.00	2.00	154.00	308.00	150.00	300.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1.00	1.00	1,941.00	1,941.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
			TOTAL BID	\$337,565.40	TOTAL BID	\$393,811.50	TOTAL BID	\$470,863.50	TOTAL BID	\$535,790.80	TOTAL BID	\$389,181.00